
Boonville Rotary Club Program Schedule 2019-2020

Program Hosted by Member: Program Date:

Matyas, Jasen July 1, 2019

Rowlett, Matt July 8, 2019

Board Meeting July 11, 2019 (Thursday)

Schneringer, Matt July 15, 2019

Dorman, Vanessa July 22, 2019

Chipley, Dan July 29, 2019

Rotary Committees August 5, 2019

Board Meeting August 8, 2019 (Thursday)

District Governor Visit August 12, 2019

Cox, Sandy August 19, 2019

Fray, Scott August 26, 2019

No Meeting/Holiday Labor Day September 2, 2019

Board Meeting September 5, 2019 (Thursday)

James, Marty September 9, 2019

Greis, Tabitha September 16, 2019

Davis, Paul September 23, 2019

Hirlinger, Ken September 30, 2019

Rotary Committees October 7, 2019

Board Meeting October 3, 2019 (Thursday)

Gordon, Rob October 14, 2019

Johnson, Dave October 21, 2019

Kammerich, Dan October 28, 2019

Rotary Committees November 4, 2019

Board Meeting November 7, 2019 (Thursday)

No Meeting/Holiday Veteran’s Day November 11, 2019

Koerner, Scott November 18, 2019

Lammers, Jeff November 25, 2019

Rotary Committees December 2, 2019

Board Meeting December 5, 2019 (Thursday)

Litteken, Tim December 9, 2019

Jennifer Waibel December 16, 2019

No Meeting/Holiday December 23, 2019

No Meeting/Holiday December 30, 2019

Rotary Committees January 6, 2020

Board Meeting January 9, 2020 (Thursday)

Wirths, Janet January 13, 2020
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Wood, Danita January 20, 2020

Bale, Keith January 27, 2020

Rotary Committees February 3, 2020

Board Meeting February 6, 2020 (Thursday)

Stockman, Melissa February 10, 2020

Thomas, Diana February 17, 2020

Wesselman, Jennifer February 24, 2020

Rotary Committees March 2, 2020

Board Meeting March 5, 2020 (Thursday)

March 9, 2020

Ball, Ross March 16, 2020

Bridgewater, Gary March 23, 2020

Rapp, Heather March 30, 2020

Rotary Committees April 6, 2020

Board Meeting April 9, 2020 (Thursday)

Lenz, Susan April 13, 2020

Richert, Norm April 20, 2020

April 27, 2020

Rotary Committees May 4, 2020

Board Meeting May 7, 2020 (Thursday)

May 11, 2020

May 18, 2020

No Meeting/Holiday Memorial Day May 25, 2020

Rotary Committees June 1, 2020

Board Meeting June 4, 2020 (Thursday)

June 8, 2020

Johnson, Dave June 15, 2020

Gordon, Rob June 22, 2020

New Officer Installation June 29, 2020
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